2012-2013 GIRLS TRACK SBAAC ALL-STARS

American Division Champion

New Richmond
American Runner of the Year

Olivia Behymer, 11, New Richmond
American Field Event Person of the Year

Lauren Stacy, 12, Western Brown
American Coach of the Year

Terri Flamm, New Richmond
American 1st Team All-Stars

Name
Madison Terry
Dakota Sicurella
Morgan Calhoun
Tiera Martinelli
Lindsey Williams
Claire Burns
Paige Anderson
Hannah Hall
Olivia Behymer
Jill Flenniken
Sarah Glenn
Kelsey Hardin
Amanda Nguyen
Kayla Owens
Maren Hance
Kara Burns
Emily Belmont

Dominque Hunter

Felicia Zeller
Lauren Stacy
Tori Patton
Delayne Seigla
Holly O'Hara

Grade

11
11
12
12
9
9
11
11
11
11
12
10
11
12
9
12
9
12
12
12
9
12
11

School

Amelia

Bethel

Bethel

Goshen

New Richmond
New Richmond
New Richmond
New Richmond
New Richmond
New Richmond
New Richmond
New Richmond
New Richmond
New Richmond
New Richmond
New Richmond
New Richmond
Western Brown
Western Brown
Western Brown
Western Brown
Western Brown
Western Brown

American 2nd Team All-Stars

Name
Rachel Smith
Taylor Atkins
Eleanor Wildey
Megan Grubb
Miranda Arnold
Michelle Goslin
Meggie O'Hara
Kelsa Gruber

Grade

11
12
11
11
11
9

10
11

School

Amelia

Bethel

New Richmond
Norwood
Western Brown
Western Brown
Western Brown
Western Brown

SBAAC American Division Meet Results

New Richmond
Western Brown
Bethel

Goshen

Amelia
Norwood

183 points
173 points
73 points
39 points
28 points
10 points

National Division Champion

Williamsburg

National Runner of the Year

Arica Stutz, 12, Felicity
National Field Event Person of the Year

Arica Stutz, 12, Felicity
National Coach of the Year

Karen Healey, Williamsburg
National 1st Team All-Stars

Name
Katlin Reece
Krista King
Arica Stutz
Christina Paskow
Kelsey Miller
Rachel Gibbons
Kylie Watson
Megan Williams
Stephanie Ayers
Alyssa Donthnier
Emma Imbus
Ashley Jermer
Heather Mclntosh
Elizabeth Meisberger
Monica Parker
Gabby Press
Caley Pringle
Lindsey Smith
Shannon Dewey
Dinah Patterson

Grade School

9
11
12
11

9

11
12
10
10
12
10
12
11
11
12
11

CNE

CNE

Felicity
Felicity
Georgetown
Georgetown
Georgetown
Georgetown
Georgetown
Williamsburg
Williamsburg
Williamsburg
Williamsburg
Williamsburg
Williamsburg
Williamsburg
Williamsburg
Williamsburg
Williamsburg
Williamsburg

National 2nd Team All-Stars

Name
Gabby Switzer
Sidney Dubois
Brooke Gibbons
Kayla Nause
Andrea Slocum
Katie Phair
Bailey Schofield
Bethany Perkins
Hanna Wilburn
Cheyenne Dunseith
Savanna Swartz

Grade School

11
12
10
10
12
11
11
10
12
9

10

Batavia
Blanchester
Blanchester
Blanchester
Blanchester
CNE

CNE

Felicity
Georgetown
Georgetown
Georgetown

SBAAC National Division Meet Results

Williamsburg
Felicity
Georgetown
CNE
Blanchester
Batavia

164 points
103 points
93 points
70 points
54 points
29 points



